Team Results Report - Individual Results
Belpre XC Inv MS Boys 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Name

Sias, Carter
Kimble, Amos
Rehl, Spencer
Smith, Jansyn
Brinager, Reed
Chandler, Andre
Dauch, Max
Swentzel, Cory
Cronin, Seth
Bennett, Braden

11 Wooster, Abraham

Leachman, Noah
Postlethwait, Riker
Rokisky, Luke
Moore, Travis
Dalrymple, Kellan
Offenberger, Gavin
Erlandson, Jimmy
Schaad, Caleb

18 Wakeley, Zachary

Smith, Wyatt
Roush, Jasper
Domino, Kadin
Gola, Samuel
Roush, Cohen
Perry, Clayton

25 Johnson, Alex

Pos Tm Pt
Run
MS Boys

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17

18

19 17

20

21 19

22 20

23 21

24 22

25 23

26 24

27

28 26

29

30

31 27

32 28

33

34 29

35

Griffin, Brody
Pickering, Chase
Sivard, Gavin
Bodkin, Noah
Duty, Landyn
Frazee, Caleb
Felts, Gabe

30 Wooten, Tyler

9/18/2021 2:31:49 PM

Team

Doddridge County
Tyler Consolidated
Warren

River Valley
Southern
Southern
Ravenswood
Doddridge County
Ritchie County
River Valley
Athens

Southern
Ravenswood
Doddridge County
Tyler Consolidated
Tyler Consolidated
Waterford

Wood County Chr.
Fort Frye

Athens

Southern
Alexander
Nelsonville-York
Doddridge County
Southern

Warren
Doddridge County
Fort Frye
Williamstown
Williamstown
Doddridge County
River Valley
South Gallia
Alexander

River Valley

Time Tm Typ

11:29.18 Scorer
11:35.88 Scorer
11:36.13 Scorer
11:51.16 Scorer
12:10.28 Scorer
12:16.89 Scorer
12:20.25 Scorer
12:20.49 Scorer
12:20.71 Scorer
12:28.13 Scorer
12:29.57 Scorer
12:30.34 Scorer
12:34.21 Scorer
12:43.00 Scorer
12:43.65 Scorer
12:45.78 Scorer
12:47.73
12:50.37
12:50.75 Scorer
12:52.42 Scorer
12:52.86 Scorer
12:53.73 Scorer
12:59.86 Scorer
13:00.18 Scorer
13:00.44 Scorer
13:02.72 Scorer
13:04.44 Scorer
13:05.94 Scorer
13:06.72
13:07.03
13:10.37 Displacer
13:10.72 Scorer
13:11.96
13:12.50 Scorer
13:13.20 Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
36 Scott, Liam Marietta 13:15.74
37 31 Williams, Marcus Ravenswood 13:17.45 Scorer
38 32 Kerns, Mason Ravenswood 13:20.80 Scorer
39 Navarro, Koa Wood County Chr. 13:27.96
40 Slevin, Emmitt Shenandoah 13:33.57
41 Sheanshang, Alex Caldwell 13:34.15
42 Van Meter, Carson Reed. Eastern 13:37.73
43 33 Walter-Wilde, Silas Alexander 13:41.97 Scorer
44 34 Kanz, Xavier Tyler Consolidated 13:50.95 Scorer
45 35 Foehl, Simon Athens 13:52.83 Scorer
46 36 McDonough, Trey Doddridge County 13:53.06 Displacer
47 Johnson, Isaac Doddridge County 13:56.38
48 37 Perry, Brenton Ritchie County 13:58.44 Scorer
49 38 Stiers, William Warren 14:01.36 Scorer
50 39 Henke, Joey Fort Frye 14.03.62 Scorer
51 40 Bryan, Andrew Warren 14:04.94 Scorer
52 41 Cress, Kellen Ritchie County 14:05.96 Scorer
53 Smith, Elijah Caldwell 14:06.36
54 42 Welling, Isaac Triadelphia 14:15.46 Scorer
55 43 Smith, Landon Southern 14:16.85 Displacer
56 44 Hodgson, Holden Nelsonville-York 14:18.26 Scorer
57 45 Bragg, lan River Valley 14:22.97 Scorer
58 Becker, Blake Marietta 14:27.00
59 Gilcher, Bo Federal Hocking 14:29.14
60 Beihl, Brady Wheeling 14:34.49
61 Laswell, Jacob Caldwell 14:38.61
62 46 Jones, Remi Ritchie County 14:39.16 Scorer
63 47 Wetzel, Liam Triadelphia 14:39.40 Scorer
64 Stritz, Ethan Shenandoah 14:47.42
65 48 Hupp, Caden Southern 14:50.39 Displacer
66 49 Holman, Zack Warren 14:50.93 Scorer
67 Dunfee, Murphy Southern 14:55.89
68 50 Stone, Walker Nelsonville-York 15:00.58 Scorer
69 51 Phillips, Jadden Alexander 15:00.95 Scorer
70 52 Gassaway, Quinn Athens 15:01.16 Scorer
71 53 Bishop, Nicholas Warren 15:02.91 Displacer
72 Stone, Bradford Williamstown 15:03.20
73 54 McGoskey, Cole Ravenswood 15:03.87 Scorer
74 Noll, Jace Shenandoah 15:10.42
75 55 Nesselroad, Isaiah Ravenswood 15:11.05 Displacer
76 56 Burkett, Miles Athens 15:11.45 Scorer

9/18/2021 2:31:50 PM
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Pos Tm Pt Name

Team

Time Tm Typ

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

57 Sow, Django

58 Thompson, Alec
Jones, Maddox
Forshey, Peyton

59 Esselburn, Cayde
Bills, Jude

60 Thieman, Christian
Parker, Alex

61 Hembree, Maxwell

62 Keller, Jacob
Wickline, Jacob
Myers, Jaxon

63 Bishop, Alexander

64 Conkle, Matthew

65 Bennett, Wyatt

66 Evans, Jaden

67 Zuchowski, Luke

68 Davis, Malakhi

69 Monroe, Ryan

70 Gist, Caleb

71 Parsons, Coltrane

72 Elrod, Karson
Kemppel, David

73 Giffin, Mason

74 Mares, Andrew
Nelson, Kase

75 Zhao, Alex
Blackwell, Jadon

76 Wharry, Brooks

77 Byrd, Austyn
Schaad, Garin

Jean-Francios, Pierremael

78 Montanye, Rex
Smucker, Theodore
Morris, Connor

79 Garbo, Noah

80 Lewis, Kingston
Miller, Bo
Huhn, Markus
Healy, Tristan
Karras, Isiah

9/18/2021 2:31:51 PM

Nelsonville-York
Nelsonville-York
Doddridge County
Shenandoah
Alexander

Wood County Chr.
Fort Frye

Belpre

Athens

Tyler Consolidated
Southern

Gallia Academy
Warren

River Valley

Fort Frye
Triadelphia
Alexander

Tyler Consolidated
Triadelphia

Tyler Consolidated
Athens

Ritchie County
Southern
Nelsonville-York
River Valley
Southern
Triadelphia

Wood County Chr.
Triadelphia
Ritchie County
Waterford

Athens
Triadelphia
Athens

Warren

Fort Frye
Nelsonville-York
Warren

Warren

Athens
Triadelphia

15:13.54 Scorer
15:15.81 Scorer
15:29.01

15:31.59

15:33.19 Scorer
15:40.38

15:54.50 Scorer
15:56.12

15:56.40 Displacer
16:00.25 Scorer
16:00.59

16:02.48

16:04.10 Displacer
16:07.30 Displacer
16:10.60 Scorer
16:10.80 Scorer
16:20.02 Displacer
16:20.27 Displacer
16:25.99 Scorer
16:30.91 Displacer
16:35.52 Displacer
16:44.60 Scorer
16:49.42

16:53.71 Displacer
17:20.94 Displacer
17:22.38

17:30.58 Scorer
17:56.23

18:03.92 Displacer
18:07.41 Displacer
18:11.24

18:38.66

18:39.64 Displacer
18:48.09

18:51.66

18:51.86 Displacer
18:54.98 Displacer
18:59.56

19:05.47

19:13.87

19:37.28
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
118 Mcintire, Christopher Marietta 20:00.20

119 Wilbanks, Spencer Doddridge County 20:15.64

120 Glover, Griffin Tyler Consolidated 20:40.47

121 Matson, Zane Southern 21:44.33

122 Conner, Liam Tyler Consolidated 22:38.39

123 81 Rhodes, Ralphie Ravenswood 23:12.60 Displacer
124 Cisneros-Barrett, Kingston  Athens 23:15.92

125 Gould, Peyton Warren 23:16.68

126 Stull, Christian Williamstown 29:00.62
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Belpre XC Inv MS Boys 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
Run
MS Boys
1 Southern Tot Pts 65
5 Brinager, Reed Southern 12:10.28 Scorer
6 Chandler, Andre Southern 12:16.89 Scorer
12 Leachman, Noah Southern 12:30.34 Scorer
19 Smith, Wyatt Southern 12:52.86 Scorer
23 Roush, Cohen Southern 13:00.44 Scorer
43 Smith, Landon Southern 14:16.85 Displacer
48 Hupp, Caden Southern 14:50.39 Displacer
2 Doddridge County Tot Pts 70
1 Sias, Carter Doddridge County 11:29.18 Scorer
8 Swentzel, Cory Doddridge County 12:20.49 Scorer
14 Rokisky, Luke Doddridge County 12:43.00 Scorer
22 Gola, Samuel Doddridge County 13:00.18 Scorer
25 Johnson, Alex Doddridge County 13:04.44 Scorer
27 Bodkin, Noah Doddridge County 13:10.37 Displacer
36 McDonough, Trey Doddridge County 13:53.06 Displacer
3 River Valley Tot Pts 117
4 Smith, Jansyn River Valley 11:51.16 Scorer
10 Bennett, Braden River Valley 12:28.13 Scorer
28 Duty, Landyn River Valley 13:10.72 Scorer
30 Wooten, Tyler River Valley 13:13.20 Scorer
45 Bragg, lan River Valley 14:22.97 Scorer
64 Conkle, Matthew River Valley 16:07.30 Displacer
74 Mares, Andrew River Valley 17:20.94 Displacer
4 Tyler Consolidated Tot Pts 129
2 Kimble, Amos Tyler Consolidated 11:35.88 Scorer
15 Moore, Travis Tyler Consolidated 12:43.65 Scorer
16 Dalrymple, Kellan Tyler Consolidated 12:45.78 Scorer
34 Kanz, Xavier Tyler Consolidated 13:50.95 Scorer
62 Keller, Jacob Tyler Consolidated 16:00.25 Scorer
68 Davis, Malakhi Tyler Consolidated 16:20.27 Displacer
70 Gist, Caleb Tyler Consolidated 16:30.91 Displacer
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Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
5 Ravenswood Tot Pts 137
7 Dauch, Max Ravenswood 12:20.25 Scorer
13 Postlethwait, Riker Ravenswood 12:34.21 Scorer
31 Williams, Marcus Ravenswood 13:17.45 Scorer
32 Kerns, Mason Ravenswood 13:20.80 Scorer
54 McGoskey, Cole Ravenswood 15:03.87 Scorer
55 Nesselroad, Isaiah Ravenswood 15:11.05 Displacer
81 Rhodes, Ralphie Ravenswood 23:12.60 Displacer
6 Warren Tot Pts 154
3 Rehl, Spencer Warren 11:36.13 Scorer
24 Perry, Clayton Warren 13:02.72 Scorer
38 Stiers, William Warren 14:01.36 Scorer
40 Bryan, Andrew Warren 14:04.94 Scorer
49 Holman, Zack Warren 14:50.93 Scorer
53 Bishop, Nicholas Warren 15:02.91 Displacer
63 Bishop, Alexander Warren 16:04.10 Displacer
7 Athens Tot Pts 172
11 Wooster, Abraham Athens 12:29.57 Scorer
18 Wakeley, Zachary Athens 12:52.42 Scorer
35 Foehl, Simon Athens 13:52.83 Scorer
52 Gassaway, Quinn Athens 15:01.16 Scorer
56 Burkett, Miles Athens 15:11.45 Scorer
61 Hembree, Maxwell Athens 15:56.40 Displacer
71 Parsons, Coltrane Athens 16:35.52 Displacer
8 Alexander Tot Pts 192
20 Roush, Jasper Alexander 12:53.73 Scorer
29 Felts, Gabe Alexander 13:12.50 Scorer
33 Walter-Wilde, Silas Alexander 13:41.97 Scorer
51 Phillips, Jadden Alexander 15:00.95 Scorer
59 Esselburn, Cayde Alexander 15:33.19 Scorer
67 Zuchowski, Luke Alexander 16:20.02 Displacer
9 Ritchie County Tot Pts 205

9 Cronin, Seth
37 Perry, Brenton
41 Cress, Kellen
46 Jones, Remi
72 Elrod, Karson

9/18/2021 2:32:50 PM

Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County

12:20.71 Scorer
13:58.44 Scorer
14:05.96 Scorer
14:39.16 Scorer
16:44.60 Scorer
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Tm Pt Name
77 Byrd, Austyn

10 Fort Frye

17 Schaad, Caleb

26 Griffin, Brody

39 Henke, Joey

60 Thieman, Christian
65 Bennett, Wyatt

79 Garbo, Noah

11 Nelsonville-York

21 Domino, Kadin
44 Hodgson, Holden
50 Stone, Walker
57 Sow, Django

58 Thompson, Alec
73 Giffin, Mason

80 Lewis, Kingston

12 Triadelphia

42 Welling, Isaac
47 Wetzel, Liam
66 Evans, Jaden
69 Monroe, Ryan
75 Zhao, Alex

76 Wharry, Brooks
78 Montanye, Rex

9/18/2021 2:32:51 PM

Team

Ritchie County

Fort Frye
Fort Frye
Fort Frye
Fort Frye
Fort Frye
Fort Frye

Nelsonville-York
Nelsonville-York
Nelsonville-York
Nelsonville-York
Nelsonville-York
Nelsonville-York
Nelsonville-York

Triadelphia
Triadelphia
Triadelphia
Triadelphia
Triadelphia
Triadelphia
Triadelphia

Time Tm Typ
18:07.41 Displacer

Tot Pts

12:50.75 Scorer
13:05.94 Scorer
14:03.62 Scorer
15:54.50 Scorer
16:10.60 Scorer
18:51.86 Displacer

Tot Pts

12:59.86 Scorer
14:18.26 Scorer
15:00.58 Scorer
15:13.54 Scorer
15:15.81 Scorer
16:53.71 Displacer
18:54.98 Displacer

Tot Pts

14:15.46 Scorer
14:39.40 Scorer
16:10.80 Scorer
16:25.99 Scorer
17:30.58 Scorer
18:03.92 Displacer
18:39.64 Displacer
Total Race: 81
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